

Product specification - Cream milk powder mix**General**

Product code	0134
Update	05.05.2015
Type of product	Cream milk product for preparing hot drinks suitable for vending machines
Ingredients list	Whey powder (milk), skimmed milk powder, dextrose, sugar, anti-caking agent E551, E341, guar gum, milk cream flavor;

Physical characteristics

Product form	Powder and granules
Moisture	4-5% max.
Color	Slightly yellow

Storage

Store in cool and dry place, out of sun light. Temperature 15 up to 25 °C

Shelf life

18 months in seal pack

Recommended dosage

4 - 6 gr / 100ml

Nutrition value / 100gr

- Energy / Calories	1700kJ (410 kcal)
- Fat	2.5gr
- of which Saturated fat	2gr
- Total carbohydrate	65gr
- of which Sugars	63gr
- Proteins	11gr
- Salt	500mg

GMO

Product is produce from GMO free raw materials

Allergens

Product contains milk protein and lactose

Package

Bag type	Foil
Bag weight.	1000gr.
Carton box	10 bags
Wooden pallet 120x80	48 carton boxes
Bar code for bag	5319991450134
Bar code for carton box	5319991450141
Labeling on bag	Ingredient list, shelf life, bar code